August

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

29

30

31

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Week

Different month

31

32

33

34

35




September

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sunday

Week

Different month

35

36

37

38

39

40




October

Monday  [Tuesday _ [Wednesday [Thursday _[Friday __ [saturday _ [sunday | |Week|

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Amphitheatre

- -
0):2
S |3
Q| =

Audiozaal
Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

T

<
o
=

Agora

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Agora

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal
Agora dressing
Kleine Zaal

T
Q
<
o
=

Amphi/Audio dressing room




November

oyer
Agora
Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

>
[
o
=5
[
o
5
o
wv
@,
>
@
3

Kleine Zaal
Amphi/Audio dressing room

T

e
Ss
3|2

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

& 2
g 3
[ =
o
5
o
w
@,
>
@
3

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

==

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

T

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Wednesday

30

Thursday Friday

Different month

44




December .
sunday |

Wednesday [ Thursday Sunday
25

oyer
Agora
Amphitheatre
Audiozaal
Agora dressing
Kleine Zaal
Amphi/Audio dressing

26 27 28 29 30

Foyer

T

Different month

Agora

5]

<]

3
3

| '

Audiozaal

Kleine Zaal

>
(']
[}
=
Q
Q
=
@
%3
@
=
(5}

Amphi/Audio dressing room

by

Agora

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer
Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal
Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora
Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

>
@
o
=
o
%
2
®
wv
©,

Kleine Zaal
Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer
Agora
Amphitheatre
Audiozaal
Agora dressing room
leine Zaal
i/Audio dressin

il

°
RS
3




January

Monday

Tuesday

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

30

13

31

Storytelling
(13.00-16.00)
Studium
Generale (16.00-
23.30)

Studium
Generale (16.00-
23.30)

14

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Week

Different month




February

Monday Tuesday Wednesday  [Thursday Saturday [sunday | [week]

Agora
Amphitheatre
Audiozaal
Kleine Zaal
Amphi/Audio dressing room
27 28 29 30 31

Amphitheatre

Different month

T
Qo
<
o
=

>
[
o
=5
[
o
5
o
wv
@
>
@
3

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer
Agora

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

>
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o
=5
[
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5
o
wv
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3

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

==

<
o
=

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

T

o
o
=
j3)

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room




March

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal
Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer
Agora

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

2

25

26

27|

28

Saturday

Sunday

Week

Different month

For setbuilding weekend also: Woodworkshop, Metal workshop and Atelier

10

11

12

13

14




April o

| [Monday  [tuesday  [Wednesday [Thursday  [rriday  [sarday  [sunday | |week| |

oyer

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Different month

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

=

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Juny
I!

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Amphitheatre
Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Agora




May

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

28

29

30

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Week

Different month

18

19

20

21

for Chassé also Balletstudio and Atelier

on 31-05,01-06 a

nd 02-06

22




June

Monday Tuesday

Wed

3

Friday

Saturday

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

26

Foyer

Agora
Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora
Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room
Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

27

28|

29

30|

31

Sunday

Week

Different month

22

23

24

25

26

27




July

Monday

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

30

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Foyer

Agora

Amphitheatre

Audiozaal

Agora dressing room

Kleine Zaal

Amphi/Audio dressing room

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Week

Different month

27

28

29

30

31




Day
January 1st of 2024 is a: Monday
January 1st of 2025 is a: Wednesday

List of Months
April

August
December
February
January

Number of days in the month

July

June
March
May
November
October
September

30
31
31
28
31
31
30
31
31
30
31
30

Leap year? Calendar code

WAAR GF
ONWAAR E

Year:
2025
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024

JarFe Me Ap Mz Ju Ju AL Se Oc NcDecember Occurs in weeks: from

1H
2 H

3 H
4 H
5 H
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 E

28 E

29E

30 E

31E
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January
February

March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

w

13
17
22
26
30
35
39
44
48

To

w

14
18
23
27
31
36
40
44
49



